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Description

198801040000
01270

01/04/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

165 715

198801040000
01310

01/04/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

165 715

198801140000
13630

01/14/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GERMANTOW
N SAVINGS
BANK

167 504

198801140000
13800

01/14/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

167 497

198802040000
33510

02/04/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

169 963

198802120000
41760

02/12/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

171 21

198802120000
41630

02/12/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

171 12

198802120000
42300

02/12/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

171 40

198802170000
46950

02/17/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WALKER,
DALE

171 682

198803040000
62230

03/04/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

174 12

198803070000
63660

03/07/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

174 102

198803070000
63650

03/07/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee MORTGAGE LUTZ,
THOMAS A.
ETAL

174 381

198803070000
64380

03/07/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

174 197

198802220000
50900

02/22/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

172 91

198802230000
52250

02/23/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEECE,
JIMMY L. &
CAROL B

172 290

198804040000
93140

04/04/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES WIEDEBURG,
ROGER B. &
BET

178 109

198804210001
14780

04/21/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

180 906

198804130001
05440

04/13/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

179 834

198804130001
06420

04/13/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

179 835



198805020001
22960

05/02/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

182 202

198805030001
24360

05/03/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

182 484

198805040001
26230

05/04/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

182 687

198804210001
13710

04/21/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

180 905

198805050001
27590

05/05/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

182 919

198805240001
47690

05/24/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

185 822

198805240001
48010

05/24/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

185 842

198806010001
55440

06/01/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

187 240

198806130001
76090

06/13/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

189 28

198806140001
77110

06/14/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

189 241

198806280001
92900

06/28/1988
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

191 644


