Search	n Criteria	Filters App	olied: Lega	I Seq= 1,0); Name=	COLLATE	RAL MOR	TGAGE L	TD; Date	Recorded=	: 1988;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198801040000 01270	01/04/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	165	715				
198801040000 01310	01/04/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	165	715				
198801140000 13630	01/14/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GERMANTOW N SAVINGS BANK	167	504				
198801140000 13800	01/14/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	167	497				
198802040000 33510	02/04/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	169	963				
198802120000 41760	02/12/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	171	21				
198802120000 41630	02/12/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	171	12				
198802120000 42300	02/12/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	171	40				
198802170000 46950	02/17/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WALKER, DALE	171	682				
198803040000 62230	03/04/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	174	12				
198803070000 63660	03/07/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	174	102				
198803070000 63650	03/07/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LUTZ, THOMAS A. ETAL	174	381				
198803070000 64380	03/07/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	174	197				
198802220000 50900	02/22/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	172	91				
198802230000 52250	02/23/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEECE, JIMMY L. & CAROL B	172	290				
198804040000 93140	04/04/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	WIEDEBURG, ROGER B. & BET	178	109				
198804210001 14780	04/21/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	180	906				
198804130001 05440	04/13/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	179	834				
198804130001 06420	04/13/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	179	835				

198805020001 22960	05/02/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	182	202		
198805030001 24360	05/03/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	182	484		
198805040001 26230	05/04/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	182	687		
198804210001 13710	04/21/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	180	905		
198805050001 27590	05/05/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	182	919		
198805240001 47690	05/24/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	185	822		
198805240001 48010	05/24/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	185	842		
198806010001 55440	06/01/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	187	240		
198806130001 76090	06/13/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	189	28		
198806140001 77110	06/14/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	189	241		
198806280001 92900	06/28/1988 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	191	644		